Intakter

Intrade hel
Intrade halv
familjedag
sovning
muggar
t-shirt

Kiosk
Lokalhyra
Sverokbidrag

Summa:

175000
50000
4000
30000
21000
20000
210000
20000
15000

545000

LinCon - Budget 2011

(500st)
(250st)

(600st)
(300st)
(200st)

Utgifter

Trojor och muggar
Lokaler

Kiosk

Piassava

Logistik

PR

Kick-off + moten
Forrad

Porto

Webbutik
Arr.mat

Ovrigt

Team building
Arrangemang
Dekor

70000
41000
190000
5000
10000
20000
30000
20000
5000
4000
10000
45000
30000
25000
10000

515000

30000



